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246355 Adkins , Wyatt M 12 2014 X
269841 Aguero , Juan M 8 - X
246364 Aguero , Louis M 11 2015 X
246366 Aguero , Silvester M 11 2015 X
308731 Alexander , Iysis F 7 - X
213394 Almadani , Younnis M 11 2015 X
304581 Anderson , Shaun M 9 2017 X
267602 Andreotti , Bryce M 10 2016 C
230865 Arel , Jackson M 11 2015 X
261066 Atiyani , Maryam F 9 2017 X
322061 Baily , Kadin M 11 2015 X
307711 Baker , Isaac M 7 - X
285540 Banks , Jay M 11 2014 X
234428 Barclay , Connor M 12 2014 X
304594 Barnes , JaKarius M 9 2017 X
130755 Baughn , Atticus M 12 2014 X
225695 Beardsley , Jessica F 11 2015 X
253241 Beausoleil , Riley F 12 2014 X
211832 Bell , Taylor F 12 2014 X
313523 Best , Elena F 10 2016 X
226090 Beverly , Marniece F 12 2014 C
322060 Blackburn , Ryan M 7 - X
234429 Blake , Darin M 12 2014 X
258459 Blount , Javoun M 12 2014 X
230605 Boone , Xavier M 10 2016 X
269811 Botu , Seyi F 10 2016 X
304613 Brangers , Zach M 9 2017 X
289381 Brice , Kendal M 8 - X
270513 Brooks , Jermiah M 10 2016 X
270515 Brown , Cameron M 10 2016 X
311657 Brown , Jamarey F 10 2016 X
314430 Brown , Keliona J F 8 - X
319898 Brown , Shelbie F 9 2017 X
286768 Brunner , Blayke M 9 2017 X
324590 Bryant , Jahkhi M 9 2017 X
213449 Bryant , Mason M 12 2014 X
149043 Buchanan , Caleb M 12 2014 X
270516 Budhoo , Austin M 10 2016 X
288430 Busald , Kirsten F 11 2016 X
149378 Caccamo , Tyler M 12 2014 X
154641 Cain , Meagan F 12 2014 X
152708 Cain , Morgan F 12 2014 C
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278545 Camery , Darian M 10 2016 X
304620 Casey , Payton M 11 2015 X
270427 Cason , Will M 11 2015 X
246375 Cassel , Ethan M 11 2015 X
304621 Chatfield , Andrew M 10 2016 X
315229 Chatman , Markell M 9 2017 X
213434 Chauvin , Holly F 12 2014 X
234430 Chedwick , Voni M 12 2014 X
255769 Clark , Destiny F 9 2017 X
260722 Clark , Makaylyn F 10 2016 X
308734 Clawson , Elizabeth F 7 - X
283924 Clay , Quiona F 8 - X
287208 Clenney , Christopher M 12 2014 X
283884 Cobler , Kyra F 9 2017 X
283886 Collord , Chris M 9 2017 X
278973 Craft , Elizabeth F 8 - X
191621 Crittenden , Josh M 11 2015 X
213450 Croley , Kylie F 12 2014 X
304623 Cruz , Jose M 9 2017 X
247512 Curry , Keyona F 11 2015 X/C
283889 Dahl , Jasmine F 8 - X
282847 Danturthi , Amara F 10 2016 C
304624 Davis , Alex M 9 2017 X
309959 Davis , Antonio M 9 2017 X
305684 Davis , Brianna  F 7 - X
283024 Davis , Darion M 11 2015 X
269775 Davis , Gavin M 10 2016 X
267604 Davis , Joy F 10 2016 C
246426 De La Rosa , Christie F 10 2016 X
271419 DeLeon , Solimar F 11 2015 X
304625 Delgado-Perez , Isaphniel M 9 2017 X
159574 Delk , Lilly F 11 2015 X
117687 Deno , Hunter M 12 2014 X
234435 Diaz , Nathaniel M 12 2014 X
246376 Diaz , Sam M 12 2014 X
234436 Dillworth , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
225878 Dowdell , Brooks M 12 2014 X
324593 Drain , Janiya F 7 - X
305687 Dugan , Jakob M 8 - X
283064 Dulak , Griffin M 12 2014 X/C
288436 Dunn , Katelyn F 8 - X
288432 Dunning , Chelsea F 10 2016 X
313424 Durham , Hunter M 7 - X
315254 Eades , Michael M 11 2015 X
246379 Easterling , Nathan M 10 2016 X
305689 Embry , Cassie F 7 - X
270523 Embry , Josh M 10 2016 X
213452 England , James M 10 2016 X
281281 Favier , Serenity F 11 2015 C
246381 Feddes , Jacob M 12 2014 X
222285 Felix , Desiree F 12 2014 X
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244863 Fitzgerald , Caleb  M 11 2015 X
246427 Flack , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
315255 Fleming , Shane M 7 - X
251553 Forbes , Eden M 9 2017 X
267603 Foullong , Meagan F 10 2016 C
304837 Foullong , Megan F 10 2016 C
197630 Freeman , Kayra F 9 2017 X
269795 Full , Adam M 10 2016 X
307710 Full , Ashton M 8 - X
319900 Fulton , Madison F 10 2016 X
324304 Galaz-Tirado , David M 11 2015 X
267600 Gani , Hannah F 10 2016 C
230614 Garcia , Ethan M 11 2015 X
255761 Garcia , Ricky M 11 2015 X
244880 Garret , Josh M 11 2015 X
324591 Gibbs , Nicholas M 9 2017 X
246384 Gibson , Cody M 12 2014 X
271421 Giglio , Amyia F 9 2017 X
282720 Graham , Brooke F 10 2016 X
159639 Grant , Samuel M 12 2014 X
283925 Graves , Mackenzi F 10 2016 X
306141 Greenwell , Jordan M 11 2015 X
304627 Greer , Lakeem M 10 2016 X
270458 Greer , Thomas M 11 2015 X
130801 Grogan , Jenna F 11 2015 X
129216 Guinn-Burton , Shanteiva F 11 2015 X
205872 Hack , Aleah F 12 2014 X
309963 Haley , Ethan M 10 2016 X
246387 Hamilton , Christoper  M 10 2016 X
246389 Hammad , Annas M 11 2015 X
230500 Harness , Brianna F 10 2016 X
225006 Harris , Cheyenne F 12 2014 X
283026 Harris , Trevon M 10 2016 X
308732 Hasouneh , Lara F 8 - X
253243 Haycraft , Laney F 12 2014 X
315228 Haynes , Emmanuel M 9 2017 X
255743 Heath , James M 11 2015 X
269813 Hedge , Zowie F 10 2016 X
288605 Hepner , Gavin R M 8 - X
305685 Hepp IV , William M 11 2015 X
264154 Herling , Jordan M 9 2017 X
255764 Hernandez , Ernesto M 12 2014 X
260888 Hilberry , Madison F 12 2014 X
270440 Hill , Markelius M 11 2015 X
288604 Hilton , Karson M 8 - X
269843 Hodge , Jaequan M 11 2015 X
270442 Hodge , Terry M 11 2015 X
304628 Hodges , Dominik M 9 2017 X
168125 Hoernke , Hailey F 10 2016 X
304633 Holifield , Calijah M 9 2017 X
270539 Holifield , Karvyon M 10 2016 X
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305688 Holmes , Makalya F 9 2017 X
244872 Hope , Dominic M 11 2015 X
278644 Horschler , Will M 10 2016 X
305691 Hossfeld , Savannah F 10 2016 X
304641 Howey , David M 11 2015 X
270540 Huchenson , Chance M 10 2016 X
315230 Humphrey , Kyler M 9 2017 X
314435 Hyche , Korrie F 9 2017 X
283900 Ignacio , Malaya F 8 - X
246393 Iqtaifan , Hasan M 12 2014 X
304650 Iqtaifon , Abdul M 9 2017 X
255771 Jackson , Jada F 9 2017 X
255227 Jackson , Madison F 9 2017 X
244877 John , Tylus M 11 2015 X
270443 Johnson , Deshawn M 11 2015 X
234444 Johnson , Marquez M 12 2014 X
282721 Johnson , Niya F 10 2016 X
225879 Johnson , Trent M 12 2014 X
270475 Johnson , Willie M 11 2015 X
283783 Jones , Alan M 10 2016 X
271422 Jones , Cydney F 9 2017 X
199194 Jones , Sarah F 10 2016 X
313421 Jones , Seth M 9 2017 X
315231 Joseph , Jalen M 10 2016 X
289724 Kaiser , Colin M 12 2014 X
128843 Kelly , Tonya F 12 2014 X
283926 Kettelhake , Kristeen F 8 - X
305676 Kieter , Julie F 8 - X
283031 Kinnaird , Jalen M 10 2016 X
269780 Knopp , Eric M 9 2017 X
319895 Knott , Naisa Lacole F 10 2016 X
247567 Korfhage , Kelsey F 11 2015 X
305678 Korfhage , Kylie F 9 2017 X
150277 Kotarski , Paul M 12 2014 X
307714 Ktout , Faris M 7 - X
308727 Ktout , Raneen F 9 2017 X
307713 Laith , Hasouneh M 7 - X
311728 Lancaster , LJ M 12 2014 X
324308 Lane , Jordan F 10 2016 X
234446 Largent , Ezra M 12 2014 X
289735 Lawson , Lauren F 12 2014 X
305677 Lee , Judy F 9 2017 X
324303 Lee , Justin M 12 2014 X
213437 Lewis  , Connor M 12 2014 X
213454 Lewis  , Katie  F 10 2016 X
283901 Lewis , Airyasia F 8 - X
261149 Lindner , Karson M 9 2017 X
167870 Livers , Steven M 12 2014 X
270444 Love-Pendergrass , Andre M 11 2015 X
304655 Lutz , Jacob M 9 2017 X
228626 Mark , Breanna F 12 2014 X
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270542 Matthews , Alex M 10 2016 X
317830 Mayan , Daniel M 7 - X
270543 Mays , Elijah M 10 2016 X
234505 Mays , Marquise M 12 2014 X
247570 McClain , Erica F 11 2015 X
230869 McCord , Joseph M 11 2015 X
213453 McCune , Spencer M 10 2016 X
230838 McCune , Summer Faith F 8 - X
234497 McDonald , Iyana F 9 2017 X
230505 McGlone , Tara F 12 2014 X
212261 McGregor , Mailk M 12 2014 X
315256 McKnight , Larry M 7 - X
260439 McMillian , Gannon M 10 2016 X
304660 McMullen , Jalen M 9 2017 X
305681 Medford , SaMyah F 7 - X
234449 Medford , Sedrick M 12 2014 X
310318 Medina , Brianna F 10 2016 X
304663 Medina , Justin M 11 2015 X
305683 Medley , Bayli F 7 - X
319896 Miller , Mary Katie F 9 2017 X
244917 Miller , Noah M 12 2014 X
305686 Miller-Chambliss , ALyasia F 9 2017 X
254193 Mink , Josie F 9 2017 X
149376 Minnis , Andrew M 12 2014 X
226093 Mitchell , Emily F 12 2014 C
270545 Moeggenburg , Joseph M 10 2016 X
283033 Montgomery , Lawrence M 10 2016 X
225622 Moody , Jessiah M 12 2014 X
305094 Moore , Tishawn M 9 2017 X
289737 Morgan , Dionna F 8 - X
147912 Munoz , Hannah F 12 2014 X
319897 Murphey , Taylor F 7 - X
283035 Murrell , Preston M 10 2016 X
304838 Myers-Borraga , Rhionna F 9 2017 C
213418 Neal , Kyah F 11 2015 X
244867 Nelsen , Ty M 12 2014 X
157940 Nelson , Jordan F 12 2014 X
260890 Nelson , Nadja F 12 2014 X
270546 Nelson , Trevor M 10 2016 X
247580 Newby , Jenna F 9 2017 X
234498 Newton , Kylee F 9 2017 X
314432 ODonnell , Conan M 9 2017 X
305095 ONeal , Deiontay M 9 2017 X
269797 Otalora , Cooper M 9 2017 X
269789 Otalora , Madison F 12 2014 X
307715 Owens , Jake M 7 - X
269844 Owens , Zach M 9 2017 X
225883 Padgett , Chaz M 12 2014 X
130805 Parker , Ana F 9 2016 C
315265 Parker , Paris F 7 - X
269799 Patterson , Jayden M 10 2016 X
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205483 Pearson , Mickey M 12 2014 X
254939 Peeples , Rayven F 12 2014 X
247581 Pena , Emma F 11 2015 X
315233 Peneiro , Jockhan M 9 2016 X
246399 Penn , Caleb M 9 2017 X
305097 Penwell , Caleb M 9 2017 X
234450 Perry , Jacob M 12 2014 X
305100 Peterson , Shane M 9 2017 X
270461 Phillips , Isaac M 12 2014 X
305102 Phinazee , Jaurice M 9 2017 X
305108 Pineiro , Jockhan M 9 2017 X
305113 Pitts , Khiry M 9 2017 X
171080 Plants , Season F 12 2014 X
246425 PonsPagan , Jamie F 12 2014 X
315234 Poole , Kylar M 10 2016 X
288005 Powell , Byanca F 12 2013 X
244899 Reed , Izaiah M 11 2015 X
205478 Reed , Malaysia F 11 2015 X
202057 Reed , Zinaijia F 12 2014 X
212243 Reinheimer , Lorenzo M 12 2014 X
234451 Reinheimer , Tyler M 12 2014 X
289377 Reyes , Yukiah M 10 2016 X
288437 Richards , Mary-Beth F 8 - X
271426 Richey , Alexis F 12 2014 X
271427 Ridge , Autumn F 9 2017 X
278424 Risner , Dakota M 10 2016 X
269845 Risner , Hunter M 8 - X
305118 Rochford , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
305690 Rodgers , Haani F 8 - X
277892 Rodgers , Michael M 8 - X
278178 Roman , Kevin M 10 2016 X
313915 Rowan , Sierra F 9 2017 X
308733 Rowlett , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
191624 Rudder , Nobel M 9 2017 X
234454 Rummel , Anthony M 12 2014 X
289972 Russell , Justin M 11 2015 X
247516 Ruttley , Matiana F 11 2015 C
285539 Salajcik , Marko M 12 2014 X
246433 Salazar , Vanessa F 12 2014 X
246402 Salgado , Jovani M 11 2015 X
269816 Saprisa , Monica F 10 2016 X
213731 Satcher , Kenneth M 12 2014 X
306143 Schulenburg , Timothy M 9 2017 X
255746 Scott , Aaron M 11 2015 X
311654 Scott , Nichole F 10 2016 X
269817 Segera , Ashley F 11 2015 X
149379 Selbe , Ron M 12 2014 X
247582 Shorter , Destiny F 10 2016 X
255772 Simpson , Keyona F 9 2017 X
211825 Slade , Keeley F 12 2014 X
251323 Slatton , Margaret Meg F 11 2015 X
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315266 Smalley , Xaviera F 7 - X
255766 Smallwood , Amiliante M 12 2014 X
255767 Smallwood , Derrick M 12 2014 X/C
258461 Smith , Austin M 10 2016 X
230620 Smith , Jashun M 12 2014 X
230621 Smith , Jaterius M 10 2016 X
270547 Smith , Josh M 10 2016 X
246409 Soto-De Jesus , Alejandro M 11 2015 X
319894 Spires , Mallorie F 10 2016 X
288435 Spires , Mallory F 10 2016 X
305120 Springs , Jabari M 9 2017 X
305121 Springs , Jaylin M 11 2015 X
313914 Starks , Alexcia F 10 2016 X
130785 Steen , Alex M 12 2014 X
234457 Stuart , Timothy M 12 2014 X
305122 Surley JR , Nicholas M 9 2017 X
213442 Swift  , Robert  M 12 2014 X
246414 Swift , Ryan  M 9 2017 X
305123 Swope , Ryan M 11 2015 X
234500 Taliaferro , Nikkya F 9 2017 X
305124 Thomas , Colby M 12 2014 X
260725 Thompson , Jazmine F 10 2016 X
278177 Varelas , Aaron M 11 2015 X
269846 Vaughn , Simon M 9 2017 X
253144 Verrett , Jasmine F 11 2015 C
324592 Verrett , Jovair M 8 - X
305672 Vincent , Chelcee F 10 2016 X
305127 Vuleta , Daniel M 10 2016 X
255768 Vuleta , Matthew M 11 2015 X
253027 Walker , Jachai M 11 2015 X
225885 Wallace , Brantley M 11 2015 X
258460 Waller , Cameron M 11 2015 X
304839 Washington , Maniya F 9 2017 C
270552 Weaver , Sage M 10 2016 X
247518 Weaver , Sierra F 12 2014 C
307727 Weiss , Jacob M 7 - X
128842 White , Elona F 12 2014 X
213460 Whitehouse , Shelby F 11 2015 X
246416 Wiggins , Levi M 11 2015 X
269819 Wiley , Melissa F 9 2017 X
290238 Williams , Darius M 8 - X
255225 Williams , Jace M 11 2015 X
130822 Williams , Jurdyne F 12 2014 X/C
213446 Williams , Lorie F 12 2014 X
213461 Wilson  , Tyeisha F 10 2016 X
246419 Wilson , Dakota M 9 2017 X
305130 Wilson , Kadon M 9 2017 X
305133 Wilson , Kelvion M 9 2017 X
225010 Witherspoon , Alexis F 10 2016 X
167883 Witherspoon , Anthony M 12 2014 X
228631 Wolfskill , Hayley F 10 2016 X
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278422 Word , Sullivan M 10 2016 X
287211 Wright , Diamond F 10 2016 X
310949 Wright , Malik  M 12 2015 X
283929 Young , Jayden M 8 - X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Barber, Jacob 
Beardsley, Colin 
Bentley, William 
Black, Hunter 
Blankley, Aidan 

X Brown, Harry 
Brunner, Blayke 
Collord, Chris 
Cruz, Jose 
Dahl, David 
Dahl, Michael 
Dale, Tommy 
Duncan-Virgo, Jordan 

X Fischer, Chase 
Godbey, Seth 
Goodman, Jonathon 
Hendley, Adam 
Hunt, Kaden 

X Jordan, Hunter 
Knoch, Avery 

X McQuillin, Ryan 
Milesko, Malcolm 

X Mitchell, Ethan 
Novatka, Nicholas 
Riddle, Matthew 
Rochford, Jackson 

X Roman, David 
X Swanson, Brice 
X Sweckard, Weston 
X Thompson, Devin 

Wickware, Roy 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Adler, Madison 
X Bilbrey, Crystal 
X Blair, Deanna 

Circle, Amanda 
X Cobler, Kyra 

Dahl, Jasmine 
Davis, Brianna  
Davis, Rhomie 

X Diaz, Angel 
X Diaz, Dulce 

Godbey, Elizabeth 
Goff, Emily 
Hossfeld, Addison 

X Ignacio, Malaya 
X Jones, Sarah 

Knapp, Lexi 
Lewis, Airyasia 
McArthur, Zoe 
McMillen, Macie 
Meadows, Alesha 
Miller, Mackenzie 
Mink, Josie 
Parker, Abigail 
Peeters, Katarina 

X Rice, Amanda 
X Roman, Leslie 

X Ross, Brittney 
Whalen, Madison 
Witte, Lauren 

X Wohlgemuth, Jacquelyn 

Varsity
Baseball

Baily, Kadin 
Banks, Jay 
Blount, Javoun 
Boone, Xavier 
Brice, Kendal 
Camery, Darian 
Durham, Hunter 
Full, Adam 
Garcia, Ethan 
Hilton, Karson 

X Hodge, Telani 
Livers, Steven 

X Martin, Nigel 
Matthews, Alex 
Mayan, Daniel 
McMillian, Gannon 
Medina, Justin 

X Mitchell, Ethan 
Nelson, Trevor 

X Pearson, Mickey 
Reyes, Yukiah 
Russell, Justin 
Salajcik, Marko 
Smith, Austin 
Waller, Cameron 
Weaver, Sage 

X Witherspoon, Anthony 
Word, Sullivan 

X Wright, Malik  

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Davis, Darion 
X Ervin, Jaelyn 

Harris, Trevon 
Heath, James 
Johnson, Deshawn 
Matthews, Alex 
Murrell, Preston 
Pearson, Mickey 
Scott, Aaron 

X Springs, Jaylin 
Walker, Jachai 
Witherspoon, Anthony 
Wright, Malik  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Beausoleil, Riley 
Best, Elena 
Cain, Meagan 
Curry, Keyona 
Freeman, Kayra 
Graham, Brooke 
Graves, Mackenzi 

X Gray, Taylor 
Johnson, Niya 

X Nelson, Jordan 
Peeples, Rayven 
Powell, Byanca 
Reed, Malaysia 
Ridge, Autumn 
White, Elona 
Witherspoon, Alexis 
Young, Jayden 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

X Atiyani, Abdullah 
Brunner, Blayke 
Budhoo, Austin 
Caccamo, Tyler 
Crittenden, Josh 
Eades, Michael 
Fitzgerald, Caleb  
Fleming, Shane 
Gibson, Cody 
Grant, Samuel 
Iqtaifan, Hasan 
Jones, Alan 
McKnight, Larry 
Rudder, Nobel 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

X Allen, Jennifer 
X Baker, Kelsey 

Beardsley, Jessica 
Brown, Jamarey 
Dahl, Jasmine 
Delk, Lilly 
Felix, Desiree 
Haycraft, Laney 

X Lathan, Destiny 
X May, Marcia 

Rowan, Sierra 
X Santiago, Arieliz 

Scott, Nichole 
X Shelby, Reyna 

Slatton, Margaret Meg
Starks, Alexcia 

X Underwood, Jayda 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Andreotti, Bryce 
Beverly, Marniece 
Cain, Morgan 
Curry, Keyona 
Danturthi, Amara 
Davis, Joy 
Dulak, Griffin 
Favier, Serenity 
Foullong, Meagan 
Foullong, Megan 
Gani, Hannah 
Mitchell, Emily 
Myers-Borraga, Rhionna 
Parker, Ana 
Ruttley, Matiana 
Smallwood, Derrick 
Verrett, Jasmine 
Washington, Maniya 
Weaver, Sierra 
Williams, Jurdyne 

Varsity
Football

Barclay, Connor 
X Basham, Tanner 

Blount, Javoun 
Boone, Xavier 
Brooks, Jermiah 
Brown, Cameron 
Bryant, Mason 
Budhoo, Austin 

X Carter, Jawuan 
Casey, Payton 
Cason, Will 

X Charlton, Quaezhon 
Chatfield, Andrew 
Chedwick, Voni 

X Cox, Andrew 
Davis, Darion 

X Davis, Mario 
Diaz, Nathaniel 
Dillworth, Isaiah 

X Dowding, Andrew 
Embry, Josh 
Fitzgerald, Caleb  
Garret, Josh 
Greenwell, Jordan 
Greer, Lakeem 
Greer, Thomas 

X Grider, Carson 
X Gringle, Jacob 

Heath, James 
X Hester, Demarius 

Hill, Markelius 
X Hines, Todd 

Hodge, Terry 
Holifield, Karvyon 
Hope, Dominic 
Howey, David 
Huchenson, Chance 
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John, Tylus 
Johnson, Deshawn 

X Johnson, Trent 
Johnson, Willie 

X Keener, Isaac 
Lancaster, LJ 
Largent, Ezra 
Livers, Steven 
Love-Pendergrass, Andre 

X Matthews, Alex 
Mays, Elijah 
McGregor, Mailk 
Medford, Sedrick 
Medina, Justin 
Miller, Noah 
Moeggenburg, Joseph 
Moody, Jessiah 
Nelsen, Ty 
Nelson, Trevor 
Owens, Zach 
Perry, Jacob 
Phillips, Isaac 

X Randel, Raheem 
Reed, Izaiah 
Reinheimer, Lorenzo 
Reinheimer, Tyler 
Risner, Dakota 
Rummel, Anthony 
Russell, Justin 
Satcher, Kenneth 

X Smalling, Zion 
Smith, Jashun 
Smith, Jaterius 
Smith, Josh 
Springs, Jaylin 
Swope, Ryan 
Thomas, Colby 

X Upshaw, Cezar 
Vuleta, Daniel 
Vuleta, Matthew 

X Washington, Trellus 
Witherspoon, Anthony 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Busald, Kirsten 
Clark, Makaylyn 
Craft, Elizabeth 
Dunn, Katelyn 
Dunning, Chelsea 

X Haycraft, Laney 
X Herron, Presly  

Knott, Naisa Lacole
X Korfhage, Kelsey 

Mark, Breanna 
X Martin, Emma 

Medina, Brianna 
Miller, Mary Katie
Plants, Season 
Richards, Mary-Beth 
Spires, Mallorie 
Spires, Mallory 

Thompson, Jazmine 
Wolfskill, Hayley 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blake, Darin 
Buchanan, Caleb 
England, James 
Full, Adam 
Full, Ashton 
Kinnaird, Jalen 

X McCune, Spencer 
X McNeil, Sam 

Otalora, Cooper 
Patterson, Jayden 
Stuart, Timothy 
Word, Sullivan 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Guinn-Burton, Shanteiva 
Otalora, Madison 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Wyatt 
Aguero, Louis 
Aguero, Silvester 

X Atiyani, Abdullah 
Caccamo, Tyler 
Cassel, Ethan 
Diaz, Sam 
Easterling, Nathan 
Feddes, Jacob 
Gibson, Cody 
Greenwell, Jordan 
Iqtaifan, Hasan 
Johnson, Marquez 
Lewis , Connor 
Mays, Marquise 
Minnis, Andrew 
Owens, Zach 
Selbe, Ron 
Smallwood, Amiliante 
Swift , Robert  
Varelas, Aaron 
Wiggins, Levi 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bell, Taylor 
Botu, Seyi 
Clark, Destiny 
Clark, Makaylyn 
Croley, Kylie 
De La Rosa, Christie 
Flack, Kaylee 

X Gray, Taylor 
Harris, Cheyenne 
Hedge, Zowie 

X Holland, Kassidy 
Kelly, Tonya 
Lewis , Katie  
Mink, Josie 
Munoz, Hannah 
Nelson, Jordan 

X Parker , Madison  
PonsPagan, Jamie 

X Ross, Keeana 
Saprisa, Monica 
Segera, Ashley 
Slade, Keeley 
Whitehouse, Shelby 
Wiley, Melissa 
Wilson , Tyeisha 
Witherspoon, Alexis 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Deno, Hunter 
Dowdell, Brooks 
Jackson, Madison 
ODonnell, Conan 
Steen, Alex 
Williams, Jace 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Alexander, Iysis 
Brown, Keliona J
Clawson, Elizabeth 
Hyche, Korrie 
Jackson, Madison 
McGlone, Tara 
Salazar, Vanessa 

X Shanahan, Jacqueline 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Caccamo, Tyler 
X Easterling, Nathan 

England, James 
Galaz-Tirado, David 

X Iqtaifan, Hasan 
Kaiser, Colin 

X Kaiser, Jared 
Lee, Justin 
McCune, Spencer 
Otalora, Cooper 
Peterson, Shane 
Vaughn, Simon 

X Whitaker, Kevin 
Williams, Jace 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Beausoleil, Riley 
X Bradley, Alia 
X England, Camille 

Graham, Brooke 
X Hack, Aleah 

Harness, Brianna 
Hilberry, Madison 
Hoernke, Hailey 

X Ismail, Afnan 
X Jones, Danae 

Lane, Jordan 
Lawson, Lauren 

X McCamish, Mackenzie 
McCune, Summer Faith
McGlone, Tara 
Morgan, Dionna 
Nelson, Nadja 
Otalora, Madison 
Pena, Emma 

X Ressing, Elizabeth 
Ridge, Autumn 

X Salazar, Vanessa 
Slade, Keeley 

X Vowels, Lily 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Arel, Jackson 
X Baughn, Atticus 
X Boone, Xavier 

Bryant, Jahkhi 
Clenney, Christopher 

X Dahl, Michael 
Davis, Antonio 
Davis, Gavin 

X Deno, Hunter 
X Greer, Thomas 

Herling, Jordan 
Hodge, Terry 
Johnson, Willie 

X Leon, Tevante 
Mays, Marquise 
Springs, Jabari 
Springs, Jaylin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Amatullah, Zaafira 
X Atiyani, Maryam 
X Avignone, Angelina 
X Barnes, Aubreyanna 
X Bell, Taylor 
X Beverly, Marniece 
X Branche, Jazman 

Graves, Mackenzi 
X Gray, Taylor 

Grogan, Jenna 
Hack, Aleah 
Hossfeld, Savannah 
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X Kelly, Tonya 
McDonald, Iyana 
Nelson, Jordan 

X Newton, Kylee 
Reed, Malaysia 
Reed, Zinaijia 

X Saprisa, Monica 
X Segera, Ashley 

Taliaferro, Nikkya 
X Verrett, Jasmine 
X Westly, Niria 

Williams, Jurdyne 
Witherspoon, Alexis 
Wright, Diamond 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Rowan, Sierra 
Starks, Alexcia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Beausoleil, Riley 
Chauvin, Holly 
DeLeon, Solimar 

X Hack, Aleah 
Jones, Cydney 
Jones, Sarah 

X Keener, Jalen 
Korfhage, Kelsey 
Neal, Kyah 
Richey, Alexis 
Ridge, Autumn 
Williams, Lorie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Blake, Darin 
Camery, Darian 
Dulak, Griffin 
Garcia, Ricky 
Hernandez, Ernesto 
Hope, Dominic 
Horschler, Will 
Johnson, Trent 

X King, Damon Tyler
Kotarski, Paul 
Nelson, Trevor 
Padgett, Chaz 
Smallwood, Derrick 
Springs, Jaylin 
Wallace, Brantley 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Arel, Jackson 
Baughn, Atticus 
Clenney, Christopher 
Deno, Hunter 
Forbes, Eden 
Herling, Jordan 
Steen, Alex 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Avignone, Angelina 
Grogan, Jenna 
McDonald, Iyana 

X Newton, Kylee 
X Taliaferro, Nikkya 
X Whitaker, Mei 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baily, Kadin 
Boone, Xavier 
Brice, Kendal 
Camery, Darian 
Clay, Quiona 

X Dahl, David 
X Delgado, Hosa 

Durham, Hunter 
Embry, Josh 

X Forbes, Eden 
Full, Adam 
Garcia, Ethan 
Hepner, Gavin R
Hilton, Karson 

X Hodge, Telani 
X Horschler, Will 
X Howard, Hunter 
X Jones, Dakote 

Jones, Seth 
Lindner, Karson 
Matthews, Alex 
Mayan, Daniel 
McMillian, Gannon 
Medina, Justin 
Nelson, Trevor 
Reyes, Yukiah 
Weaver, Sage 

X Webb, Jalen 
Word, Sullivan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Harris, Trevon 
Heath, James 
Johnson, Deshawn 
Joseph, Jalen 
Montgomery, Lawrence 
Murrell, Preston 

Poole, Kylar 
X Springs, Jaylin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Best, Elena 
Clay, Quiona 
Curry, Keyona 
Graves, Mackenzi 
Jackson, Jada 
Johnson, Niya 
Kettelhake, Kristeen 
Parker, Paris 
Reed, Malaysia 
Ridge, Autumn 
Simpson, Keyona 
Smalley, Xaviera 

X Witherspoon, Alexis 
Young, Jayden 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Brunner, Blayke 
Fleming, Shane 
McKnight, Larry 
Rudder, Nobel 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brown, Jamarey 
Dahl, Jasmine 
Scott, Nichole 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Shaun 
Barnes, JaKarius 
Boone, Xavier 
Brangers, Zach 
Brooks, Jermiah 
Brown, Cameron 
Budhoo, Austin 
Chatfield, Andrew 
Collord, Chris 
Cruz, Jose 
Davis, Alex 
Delgado-Perez, Isaphniel 
Embry, Josh 
Greer, Lakeem 
Hodges, Dominik 
Holifield, Calijah 
Holifield, Karvyon 
Huchenson, Chance 
Iqtaifon, Abdul 
Lutz, Jacob 
Mays, Elijah 
McMullen, Jalen 

Moore, Tishawn 
Nelson, Trevor 
ONeal, Deiontay 
Otalora, Cooper 
Owens, Zach 
Penwell, Caleb 
Peterson, Shane 
Phinazee, Jaurice 
Pineiro, Jockhan 
Pitts, Khiry 
Rochford, Benjamin 
Smith, Jaterius 
Smith, Josh 
Springs, Jabari 
Surley JR, Nicholas 
Vuleta, Daniel 
Wilson, Kadon 
Wilson, Kelvion 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brown, Shelbie 
Clark, Makaylyn 
Craft, Elizabeth 
Dunn, Katelyn 
Dunning, Chelsea 
Fulton, Madison 
Hyche, Korrie 
Knott, Naisa Lacole
Medina, Brianna 
Miller, Mary Katie
Murphey, Taylor 
Richards, Mary-Beth 
Spires, Mallorie 
Spires, Mallory 
Thompson, Jazmine 
Wolfskill, Hayley 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aguero, Juan 
Almadani, Younnis 
Baker, Isaac 
Cassel, Ethan 
Easterling, Nathan 
Hamilton, Christoper  
Hammad, Annas 
Hodge, Jaequan 
Ktout, Faris 
Laith, Hasouneh 
McCord, Joseph 
Owens, Jake 
Owens, Zach 
Penn, Caleb 
Risner, Hunter 
Roman, Kevin 
Salgado, Jovani 
Schulenburg, Timothy 
Soto-De Jesus, Alejandro 
Swift, Ryan  
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Vaughn, Simon 
Weiss, Jacob 
Wilson, Dakota 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alexander, Iysis 
Atiyani, Maryam 
Botu, Seyi 
Clark, Destiny 
Clark, Makaylyn 
Clawson, Elizabeth 
Cobler, Kyra 
Craft, Elizabeth 
Flack, Kaylee 

X Harness, Brianna 
Hasouneh, Lara 
Hoernke, Hailey 
Johnson, Niya 
Ktout, Raneen 
Lewis, Airyasia 
Medina, Brianna 
Mink, Josie 
Newton, Kylee 
Rowlett, Kaitlyn 
Saprisa, Monica 
Segera, Ashley 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Galaz-Tirado, David 
Otalora, Cooper 
Peterson, Shane 
Vaughn, Simon 
Williams, Jace 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Graham, Brooke 
Harness, Brianna 
Lane, Jordan 
Morgan, Dionna 
Ridge, Autumn 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Gibbs, Nicholas 
Rodgers, Michael 
Springs, Jabari 
Verrett, Jovair 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Drain, Janiya 
Rodgers, Haani 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

DeLeon, Solimar 
Jones, Cydney 
Jones, Sarah 
Korfhage, Kelsey 
Korfhage, Kylie 
McClain, Erica 
Newby, Jenna 
Ridge, Autumn 
Shorter, Destiny 
Vincent, Chelcee 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Camery, Darian 
Horschler, Will 
Nelson, Trevor 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Davis, Antonio 
Davis, Gavin 
Haley, Ethan 
Hepp IV, William 
Knopp, Eric 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Hossfeld, Savannah 

Freshman
Baseball

Blackburn, Ryan 
Brice, Kendal 
Clay, Quiona 
Cruz, Jose 

X Delgado, Hosa 
Durham, Hunter 
Embry, Josh 

X Forbes, Eden 
Hepner, Gavin R
Hilton, Karson 
Jones, Seth 
Lindner, Karson 
Mayan, Daniel 
Williams, Darius 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barnes, JaKarius 
Chatman, Markell 
Collord, Chris 
Davis, Alex 
Haynes, Emmanuel 
Hodges, Dominik 
Humphrey, Kyler 
McMullen, Jalen 
Owens, Zach 
Peneiro, Jockhan 
Rochford, Benjamin 
Surley JR, Nicholas 
Wilson, Dakota 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Clay, Quiona 
Jackson, Jada 
Kettelhake, Kristeen 
Parker, Paris 
Ridge, Autumn 
Simpson, Keyona 
Smalley, Xaviera 
Young, Jayden 

Freshman
Football

Anderson, Shaun 
Barnes, JaKarius 
Brangers, Zach 
Collord, Chris 
Cruz, Jose 
Davis, Alex 
Delgado-Perez, Isaphniel 
Hodges, Dominik 
Holifield, Calijah 
Iqtaifon, Abdul 
Lutz, Jacob 
McMullen, Jalen 
Moore, Tishawn 
ONeal, Deiontay 
Otalora, Cooper 
Owens, Zach 
Penwell, Caleb 
Peterson, Shane 
Phinazee, Jaurice 
Pineiro, Jockhan 
Pitts, Khiry 
Rochford, Benjamin 
Springs, Jabari 
Surley JR, Nicholas 
Wilson, Kadon 
Wilson, Kelvion 

Freshman
Volleyball

Davis, Brianna  
Embry, Cassie 
Giglio, Amyia 
Holmes, Makalya 
Ignacio, Malaya 
Jones, Cydney 
Kieter, Julie 
Korfhage, Kylie 
Lee, Judy 
Medford, SaMyah 
Medley, Bayli 
Miller-Chambliss, ALyasia 
Newby, Jenna 
Ridge, Autumn 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Dugan, Jakob 
Rodgers, Michael 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Rodgers, Haani 


